Rezultati Ultramaraton Pali¢ 2020

9/7/2020 7:38:58

Place

0 N o o~ WON

Bib #
102
104
107
101
106
103
108
105

Last Name
Markovic
Gvozdenovi¢
Jovici¢
Knezevi¢
Brljafa

Nesi¢

Vukov

Kadar

First Name Sex YoB Laps Completed Finishing Time Distance Completed (m)

Zoran
Rajko
Drazen
Marinko
Sasa
Marija
Zorica
Lara

1985
1985
1973
1958
1982
1990
1959
2010

134
116
96
92
91
67
60
50

5:58:28
6:00:00
6:00:00
5:58:56
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00

71,068.24
61,996.76
51,089.56
48,793.12
48,332.76
35,704.12
31,988.60
26,685.00

6 h



